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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
80.0 1 1 73.5 156 9 68.5 878 21 63.5 2758 47 58.5 6151 90 53.56 10812 89
79.5 2 2 73. 4 165 4 68.4 899 20 63.4 2806 53 58. 4 6241 117 53. 4 10901 91
79.3 4 2 73.3 169 8 68.3 919 20 63.3 2858 61 58.3 6318 75 53.3 10992 105
78.8 6 2 73.2 177 9 68.2 939 21 63.2 2919 53 58.2 6393 82 53.2 11097 99
78.6 8 2 73.1 186 8 68.1 960 23 63.1 2972 52 58.1 6475 66 53. 1 11196 138
78.5 10 2 73.0 194 10 68.0 983 34 63.0 3024 56 58.0 6541 98 53.0 11334 103
78.3 12 3 72.9 204 11 67.9 1017 31 62.9 3080 43 57.9 6639 80 52.9 11437 92
78.2 15 1 72.8 215 8 67.8 10438 20 62.8 3123 51 57.8 6719 716 52.8 11529 97
78.1 16 1 72.17 223 8 67.7 1068 30 62.7 3174 51 57.17 6795 88 52.7 11626 119
17.9 17 1 12.6 231 6 67.6 1098 15 62.6 3225 70 57.6 6883 94 52.6 11745 99
17.6 18 2 72.5 2317 8 67.5 1113 31 62.5 3295 58 57.5 6977 71 52.56 11844 88
17.5 20 1 72. 4 245 8 67.4 1144 28 62.4 33563 65 57. 4 7048 73 52. 4 11932 115
17. 4 21 2 72.3 253 8 67.3 1172 33 62.3 3418 53 57.3 7121 96 52.3 12047 95
17.2 23 2 12.2 261 10 67.2 1205 34 62.2 3471 55 57.2 72117 87 52.2 12142 91
77.1 25 1 72.1 271 16 67.1 1239 34 62.1 3526 55 57.1 7304 91 52.1 12233 109
77.0 26 1 72.0 2817 14 67.0 1273 29 62.0 3581 64 57.0 7395 96 52.0 12342 102
76.9 217 1 71.9 301 6 66.9 1302 32 61.9 36456 67 56.9 7491 92 51.9 12444 101
76.8 28 1 71.8 307 12 66.8 1334 32 61.8 3712 61 56.8 7583 84 51.8 12545 97
76.17 29 4 71.17 319 10 66.7 1366 28 61.7 3773 66 56.7 7667 101 51.7 12642 117
76.6 33 2 71.6 329 14 66.6 1394 28 61.6 3839 65 56.6 7768 73 51.6 12759 83
76.5 35 2 71.56 343 9 66.5 1422 50 61.5 3904 54 56.5 7841 95 51.56 12842 106
76.4 37 4 71.4 3562 22 66. 4 1472 34 61.4 3958 75 56.4 7936 112 51.4 12948 101
76.3 41 6 71.3 374 13 66.3 1506 30 61.3 4033 84 56.3 8048 92 51.3 13049 100
76.2 47 3 71.2 387 12 66.2 1536 50 61.2 4117 62 56.2 8140 95 51.2 13149 102
76.1 50 7 71.1 399 12 66. 1 1586 36 61.1 4179 68 56. 1 8235 107 51.1 132561 84
76.0 57 3 71.0 411 14 66.0 1622 27 61.0 42417 80 56.0 8342 86 51.0 13335 109
75.9 60 1 70.9 425 19 65.9 1649 35 60.9 43217 62 55.9 8428 92 50.9 13444 99
75.8 61 3 70.8 444 14 65.8 1684 33 60.8 4389 81 55.8 8520 102 50.8 13543 109
75.17 64 5 70.7 458 14 65.7 1717 39 60.7 4470 74 55.7 8622 90 50.7 136562 112
75.6 69 3 70. 6 472 14 65.6 1756 48 60.6 4544 69 55.6 8712 105 50. 6 13764 126
75.5 72 5 70.5 486 14 65.5 1804 46 60.5 4613 88 55.5 8817 105 50.5 13890 111
75. 4 17 3 70. 4 500 11 65. 4 18560 42 60.4 4701 81 55. 4 8922 86 50. 4 14001 92
75.3 80 2 70.3 511 10 65.3 1892 58 60.3 4782 64 55.3 9008 92 50.3 14093 103
75.2 82 4 70.2 521 19 65.2 1950 49 60.2 4846 63 55.2 9100 115 50.2 14196 106
75.1 86 2 70.1 540 15 65. 1 1999 30 60.1 4909 70 55. 1 9215 104 50.1 14302 80
75.0 88 3 70.0 5565 16 65.0 2029 50 60.0 4979 88 55.0 9319 104 50.0 14382 110
74.9 91 5 69.9 571 23 64.9 2079 33 59.9 5067 82 54.9 9423 114 49.9 14492 112
74.8 96 8 69.8 594 20 64.8 2112 39 59.8 5149 70 54.8 9537 106 49.8 14604 112
74.17 104 4 69.7 614 17 64.7 2151 43 59.7 5219 67 54.7 9643 84 49.7 14716 111
74.6 108 4 69.6 631 18 64.6 2194 63 59.6 5286 68 54.6 97217 93 49. 6 14827 138
74.5 112 3 69.5 649 21 64.5 2257 50 59.5 5354 98 54.5 9820 105 49.5 14965 106
74. 4 115 3 69.4 670 15 64.4 2307 51 59. 4 56452 73 54.4 9925 82 49. 4 15071 91
74.3 118 4 69.3 685 28 64.3 2358 57 59.3 5525 63 54.3 10007 112 49.3 15162 132
74.2 122 3 69.2 713 18 64.2 24156 44 59.2 55688 93 54.2 10119 98 49.2 156294 92
74.1 125 5 69.1 731 19 64.1 2459 59 59. 1 5681 86 54.1 10217 104 491 156386 117
74.0 130 5 69.0 750 25 64.0 2518 42 59.0 56767 79 54.0 10321 99 49.0 15503 99
73.9 135 4 68.9 775 24 63.9 2560 42 58.9 5846 87 53.9 10420 95 48.9 15602 113
73.8 139 3 68.8 799 20 63.8 2602 43 58.8 5933 75 53.8 10515 86 48.8 15715 101
73.17 142 8 68.7 819 28 63.7 2645 55 58.7 6008 55 53.7 10601 101 48.7 15816 118
713.6 150 6 68. 6 8417 31 63.6 2700 58 68.6 6063 88 53.6 10702 110 48. 6 15934 98
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REM | IE 4z A REME | IE 4 A REME | IE 4z A B REME | IE 4z A B
48.5 16032 85 43.5 209049 80 38.56 24554 51 33.56 26024 5
48. 4 16117 128 43. 4 21029 61 38.4 24605 37 33.4 26029 13
48.3 16245 137 43.3 21090 83 38.3 24642 54 33.3 26042 7
48.2 16382 109 43.2 21173 98 38.2 24696 49 33.2 26049 4
48.1 16491 121 43.1 21271 98 38.1 24745 60 33.1 26053 8
48.0 16612 103 43.0 21369 717 38.0 24805 51 33.0 26061 8
47.9 16715 93 42.9 21446 105 37.9 24856 54 32.9 26069 2
47.8 16808 105 42.8 21551 96 37.8 24910 39 32.8 26071 8
47.17 16913 110 42.17 21647 84 37.17 24949 36 32.17 26079 14
47.6 17023 100 42. 6 21731 71 37.6 24985 32 32.6 26093 2
47.5 17123 104 42.5 21802 100 37.56 25017 45 32.5 26095 4
47. 4 17227 91 42.4 21902 78 37. 4 25062 31 32.4 26099 3
47.3 17318 105 42.3 21980 71 37.3 250903 38 32.3 26102 1
47.2 17423 101 42.2 22051 68 37.2 25131 49 32.2 26103 1
47.1 17524 98 42.1 22119 75 37.1 25180 47 32.1 26104 5
47.0 17622 86 42.0 22194 86 37.0 25227 38 32.0 26109 1
46.9 17708 119 41.9 22280 83 36.9 25265 44 31.9 26110 1
46.8 17827 96 41.8 22363 65 36.8 25309 33 31.8 26111 6
46.7 17923 75 41.7 22428 91 36.7 25342 42 31.7 26117 2
46. 6 17998 109 41.6 22519 87 36.6 25384 45 31.6 26119 2
46.5 18107 95 41.5 22606 73 36.56 25429 22 31.56 26121 1
46. 4 18202 100 41. 4 22679 74 36.4 25451 23 31.4 26122 1
46.3 18302 116 41.3 22753 717 36.3 25474 36 31.3 26123 1
46.2 18418 103 41.2 22830 71 36.2 25510 31 31.2 26124 1
46.1 18521 85 41.1 22901 73 36.1 25541 217 31.1 26125 3
46.0 18606 107 41.0 22974 86 36.0 25568 33 31.0 26128 2
45.9 18713 113 40.9 23060 88 35.9 25601 16 30.6 26130 2
45. 8 18826 100 40. 8 23148 82 35.8 25617 33 30.5 26132 1
457 18926 109 40.7 23230 67 35.7 25650 30 30.3 26133 1
45. 6 19035 94 40.6 23297 62 35. 6 25680 21 30.2 26134 2
45.5 19129 103 40.5 23359 58 35.56 25701 30 291 26136 1
45. 4 19232 103 40. 4 23417 60 35. 4 25731 25 28.5 26137 3
45.3 19335 119 40.3 23477 74 35.3 25756 19
45.2 19454 95 40.2 23551 58 35.2 257175 25
45.1 19549 78 40.1 23609 72 35 .1 25800 28
45.0 19627 98 40.0 23681 62 35.0 25828 15
44.9 19725 82 39.9 23743 57 34.9 25843 20
44.8 19807 108 39.8 23800 79 34.8 25863 21
44.7 19915 100 39.7 23879 59 34.7 25884 9
44.6 20015 84 39.6 23938 48 34.6 25893 18
44.5 20099 89 39.5 23986 64 34.5 25911 26
44.4 20188 98 39.4 24050 73 34.4 25937 5
44.3 20286 73 39.3 24123 54 34.3 25942 11
44.2 20359 81 39.2 24177 49 34.2 25953 21
44.1 20440 91 39.1 24226 63 34.1 25974 2
44.0 20531 79 39.0 24289 52 34.0 25976 12
43.9 20610 83 38.9 24341 71 33.9 25988 12
43.8 20693 94 38.8 24412 48 33.8 26000 6
43.7 20787 89 38.7 24460 43 33.7 26006 9
43.6 20876 73 3J8. 6 24503 51 33.6 26015 9




